Permits Issued Report - August 2023

m Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description Type of Construction| ConstructionType G :1f2Work m Construction Value

PRACC20230000555 08/25/2023 Craigleith 4242000003014060000 110 SPRINGSIDE CRES  PLAN 16M69 LOT 6 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 46 Issued $55,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20230000429 08/14/2023 Craigleith 4242000006083000000 218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD  COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT Addition 562 - Outdoor 42 Issued $200,000.00
LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT recreational building,
LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN golf buildings, ski hut,
634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B swimming pool
RP 16R2210 PT PART 1
AND DD 12DCENNE DADT 1
PRADD20230000529 08/04/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008006100000 689073 18TH SIDEROAD CON 6 PT LOT 19 LESS  Addition 110 - Single House, 125 Issued $150,000.00
16R5131 PT 1 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000595 08/15/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012167060000 120 RUSSELL ST W PLAN 113 PT LOT 7 RP Addition 110 - Single House, 55 Issued $300,000.00
16R6051 single detached home,
PART 2 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000608 08/22/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018012010000 58 DUNCAN ST W TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT Addition 110 - Single House, 60 Issued - Const. Started $120,000.00
4 RP 16R82 PART 3 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000625 08/22/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320570000 180 WEST RIDGE DR PLAN 16M83 LOT 24 Addition 110 - Single House, 81 Issued $100,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRBD20230000524 08/02/2023 Camperdown 4242000011046000000 208567 HIGHWAY 26 PLAN 377 PT LOTS 6 TO 8 Building 661 - Accessory 765 Issued - Const. Started $4,000,000.00
RP 16R6499 PARTS 1 AND Building, Garage
2 PT PARTS 3 AND 6 RP
16R10763 PARTS 2 7 AND
Q
PRD20230000584 08/01/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320350000 177 WEST RIDGE DR PLAN 16M83 LOT 2 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 36 Issued $40,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000612 08/14/2023 Craigleith 4242000003234400000 121 PIONEER LANE PLAN 1068 LOT 31 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 35 Issued $20,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000616 08/10/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018217000000 39 ALICE STW PLAN 107 PT LOT 8 RP Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 21 Issued $5,000.00
16R2268 PART 1 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000644 08/18/2023 Camperdown 4242000006294000000 152 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD PLAN 520 LOT 9 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 105 Issued $50,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRD20230000646 08/18/2023 Craigleith 4242000006207320000 155 BLUESKI GEORGE PLAN 1112 LOT 22 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 22 Issued $65,000.00

CRES

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at



PRD20230000655

PRDEM20230000600

PRDEM20230000603

PRDEM20230000643

PRDG20230000582

PRDG20230000598

PRDW20220000271

PRDW20220000776

PRDW20220000777

PRDW20220000778

PRDW20220000779

PRDW20220000780

PRDW20220000781

PRDW20220000782

08/23/2023

08/03/2023

08/02/2023

08/15/2023

08/10/2023

08/10/2023

08/02/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

Lora Bay

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Thornbury West

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015243080000

4242000003186020000

4242000002216000000

4242000017219000000

4242000002240000000

4242000008021000000

4242000011032070000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000

4242000003004080000
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137 EAST RIDGE DR

107 ANN HEGGTVEIT
DRIVE, Unit:101

153 NORTHMOUNT
CRESCENT

46 HURON ST W

206 NORTHMOUNT CRES

556162 6TH LINE

101 GEORGE MCRAE RD

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 1

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 2

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 3

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 4

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 5

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 6

190 CROSSWINDS BLVD -
BLOCK 5 - UNIT 7

PLAN 16M2 LOT 55

GREY CONDO PLAN 24
UNIT 1 LEVEL 1

PLAN 910 LOT 75

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 30
HURON ES

PLAN 921 LOT 11

CON 7 PT LOT 18

PLAN 16M24 LOT 7

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT
LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

315 - Apartment -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

13 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

83 Issued

137 Issued

581 Issued

201 Issued

186 Issued

185 Issued

181 Issued

181 Issued

185 Issued

184 Issued

$3,000.00

$200,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$190,000.00

$350,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00

$233,333.00



PRDW20220000783

PRDW20230000461

PRDW20230000500

PRDW20230000517

PRDW20230000525

PRDW20230000568

PRDW20230000569

PRDW20230000570

PRDW20230000571

PRDW20230000590

PRDW20230000591

PRDW20230000637

PRDW20230000638

PRFAS20230000565

PRPP20230000407

PRPP20230000458

08/14/2023

08/09/2023

08/29/2023

08/17/2023

08/10/2023

08/18/2023

08/18/2023

08/18/2023

08/23/2023

08/29/2023

08/29/2023

08/30/2023

08/28/2023

08/18/2023

08/25/2023

08/03/2023

Craigleith

Swiss Meadows

Craigleith

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

4242000003004080000

4242000005066000000

4242000002128840000

4242000015213020000

4242000015068020000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000011039610000

4242000005020000000

4242000003162010000

4242000012062010000

4242000003014570000
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190 CROSSWINDS BLVD - COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT Dwelling

BLOCK 5 - UNIT 8

135 SCANDIA LANE

163 SUGAR MAPLE ST -
LOT 22

150 SUNSET BLVD - LOT
42

397225 11TH LINE

127 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 29

129 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 30R

131 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 30L

159 SUGAR MAPLE ST -
LOT 20

133 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 31R

135 WHITE OAK CRES -
LOT 31L

187 LAKEWOOD DRIVE

145 SCENIC CAVES ROAD
-LOT 16

277 30Z0 WEIDER BLVD,
Unit:307

166 MARSH STREET

147 SPRINGSIDE CRES

LOT 17 RP 16R11030
PART 2

PLAN 807 LOT 30

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 515 LOT 42

CON 11 PT LOT 34 RP
16R4698 PART 1

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40

AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP 16R10498 PT
PART 2

PLAN 925 LOT 59

CON 3 PT LOT 16

GREY CONDO PLAN 59
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1

PLAN 562 PT LOT 50 RP
16R2979 PARTS 1 TO 3

RP
1AR7Q22 PART 1
PLAN 16M69 LOT 57

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Fire Alarm System

Private Pool

Private Pool

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

530 - Hotel,

hotel/motel, motor hotel

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

212 Issued

131 Issued - Const. Started

329 Issued Conditional

283 Issued

359 Issued

313 Issued

212 Issued

212 Issued

390 Issued Conditional

216 Issued Conditional

216 Issued Conditional

484 Issued

93 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

$233,333.00

$295,000.00

$400,000.00

$450,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$3,970,000.00

$600,000.00

$200,000.00

$50,000.00

$40,000.00



PRPP20230000602

PRPP20230000619

PRREN20230000621

PRREN20230000628

PRREN20230000680

PRSS20230000609

PRSS20230000648

PRSS20230000653

PRSSN20230000462

PRSSN20230000499

PRSSN20230000518

PRSSN20230000526

PRSSN20230000624

PRSSN20230000647

08/02/2023

08/30/2023

08/22/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

08/25/2023

08/22/2023

08/25/2023

08/09/2023

08/10/2023

08/17/2023

08/02/2023

08/11/2023

08/28/2023

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Swiss Meadows

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

Camperdown

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000012195030000

4242000006019050000

4242000003322
100000

4242000011049
070000

4242000003422
360000

4242000006032010000

4242000002120010000

4242000006058010000

4242000005066000000

4242000015068020000

4242000015213020000

4242000011046000000

4242000007090000000

4242000005020000000
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110 FULTON ST, Unit:S/S PLAN 113 LOT 54 PT LOT Private Pool

151 WYANDOT CRT

104 KELLIE'S WAY, Unit:1

208542 HIGHWAY 26

209707 HIGHWAY 26
WEST, Unit:7

796554 GREY ROAD 19

102 PATRICIA DRIVE

142 CRAIGLEITH ROAD

135 SCANDIA LANE

397225 11TH LINE

150 SUNSET BLVD - LOT

42

208567 HIGHWAY 26

55 AND RP 16R8462 PART

1TO3

PLAN 1063 LOT 5
WYANDOT COURT

GREY CONDO PLAN 25
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1

CON 8 PT LOT 29 RP
16R2094 PART 1

GSCP 74 LEVEL 1 UNIT 7

CON 3 PT LOT 21 RP
16R943 PART 5

PLAN 950 LOT 33

PLAN 634 LOT 33

PLAN 807 LOT 30

CON 11 PT LOT 34 RP
16R4698 PART 1

PLAN 515 LOT 42

PLAN 377 PT LOTS 6 TO 8
RP 16R6499 PARTS 1 AND

2 PT PARTS 3 AND 6 RP

16R10763 PARTS 2 7 AND

8

628296 GREY ROAD 119 CON 8 N PT LOT 15

145 SCENIC CAVES ROAD CON 3 PT LOT 16

-LOT 16

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Site Services

Site Services

Site Services

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
335 - Row House -

Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

664 - Accessory
Dwelling/Apartment

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

300 Issued

0 Issued

108 Issued

0 Issued

106 Issued

0 Issued

445 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

400 Issued

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$300,000.00

$500,000.00

$10,000.00

$9,700.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00



Permits Issued Report - August 2023

PRSSN20230000650 08/22/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011134000000 828265 GREY ROAD 40 CON 9 S PT LOT 28 Sewage System New 534 - Other 23 Issued $20,000.00
accommodation;
student’s residence,
boarding house,

ralininnc v

PRSSN20230000667 08/31/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015160000000 357417 THE BLUE MTNS- CON 12 PT LOT 36 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $12,000.00
MEAFORD TLN single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSR20230000577 08/15/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012026010000 117 HILL STREET PLAN 110 W PT LOT 22 RP Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 0 Closed $8,500.00
16R2086 PART 1 HILL ST single detached home,
E/S bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSR20230000585 08/14/2023 Camperdown 4242000006483000000 107 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 PT LOT 12 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 50 Issued $10,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRSSR20230000660 08/31/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004078000000 555495 6TH LINE CON 6 W PT LOT 8 NPT  Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $7,000.00
LOT 7 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRTN20230000611 08/03/2023 Camperdown 4242000011010300000 516689 7TH LINE PLAN 1157 PTBLK 1 Tent 663 - Tent 167 Closed
PRTN20230000627 08/22/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 260 Revoked
RP 16R6580 PART 1 & 2
PRTN20230000632 08/18/2023 All Other Areas 4242000014007050000 687360 18TH SIDEROAD CON 12 PT LOT 18 Tent 663 - Tent 297 Issued
PRTN20230000645 08/23/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018153000000 58 ALFRED ST W TOWN PLOT PARK LOT 7 Tent 663 - Tent 167 Issued $3,000.00
& 8 ALFRED E/S
Total Number of Permits Issued: 65

Total Construction Value: $20,827,364.00



